Ne
tw
or
k
Ha
rd
w
ar
e
7878
St
ru
ct
ur
ed
 C
ab
lin
g
So
lu
tio
ns
CABLE TIES & CABLE MANAGEMENT
20M Roll of Velcro
MODEL CODE      	  SIZE           COLOUR
CAB2012V              12mm x 20M           Black
CAB2020V              20mm x 20M           Black
CAB2025V              25mm x 20M           Black
Coloured Velcro Cable Ties
MODEL CODE        SIZE               COLOUR
Coloured Velcro Cable Ties
MODEL CODE       SIZE           COLOUR
Cable Clip
CAB300-RED	 300 x 20mm	 Red
CAB300-BLUE	 300 x 20mm	 Blue
CAB300-GREEN	 300 x 20mm 	 Green
CAB300-YELLOW	 300 x 20mm	 Yellow
CAB300-BLACK	 300 x 20mm 	 Black
CAB200V-BLUE     200 x 13mm           Blue
CAB200V -RED      200 x 13mm           Red
MODEL CODE         TYPE
Colour Coded Cable Markers
Size: 70(W) x 40(W1) x 15(H) x 10(H1)mm
Length: 1M
Colour: Grey
FRD-70
FEATURES
�� �Product sold in blister packs of 100 pieces
numbered & colour coded from 0~9
�� Suitable for cable O.D of 4-6mm
Floor Mount Round Wiring Duct
CABM01                         Blister Pack of 100
MODEL CODE      LENGTH
CABC01                             Bag of 100 pcs
MODEL CODE          TYPE
Cable Ties - 100 pcs
CAB100                  100 x 2.5mm           100 pcs
CAB200                  196 x 2.3mm           100 pcs
CAB236                  200 x 3.6mm           100 pcs
CAB250                  250 x 4.8mm           100 pcs
MODEL CODE        SIZE           BAG SIZE
Dual sided, hook & loop velcro roll in black
colour
Width 6mm, Height 9mm, Internal height
6.6mm
Cable Ties - 1000 pcs
MODEL CODE        SIZE            BAG SIZE
Cable Ties UV Resistant Black
MODEL CODE        SIZE         BAG SIZE
CABLE TIE01           200 x 3.6mm          	1000 pcs
CABLE TIE                200 x 2.5mm	 1000 pcs
CABLE TIE250         250 x 4.8mm	 1000 pcs
CAB150B                 150 x 2.5mm          100 pcs
CAB250B                 250 x 4.8mm          100 pcs
CABLE TIE250B      250 x 4.8mm       1000 pcs
H H1
W
W1
Sold in packs of 10 pieces
Sold in packs of 10 pieces
1M